
s/No. Class 

2 

3 

VI-X 

THE SANSKRITI SCHOOL, ROHTAK 

XI-XI| 

Fee Structure for the Session 2024-25 

New Admission Charges 
Admission. Charges 

Prospectus 
Registration Charges 

Tuition Fee 

Total 

(Rs) 
4,675/ 
5,175/ 

6075/ 

Transport Fee 
(Rs) (RTK) 

| -XII 

9,000/ 
1500/ 

1400/ 

1500/ 

1400/ 

1400/ 
Transport Fee from Gohana is Rs 1,600/ 

Rs 22,500/ 

Total 

Principal 

(Rs) 
6,075/ 

6,575/ 
7,475/ 

THE SANSKRITI SCHOOL 
6Mile Stone, Gohana Road, Rohtak 

ntation No. $30428 
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